
From: Jermaine Ruan < 
Sent: Friday, August 25, 2017 12:57 AM 
To: ann rodriquez 
Cc: jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: 

Good evening Anna 

> 

Innovative just upd=ted me. There is damage to the lines in the area. They are in the process o= getting this matter 
resolve. I will continue to check on there status 

Reg=rds 
Jruan 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Aug 24, 2017, at 4:10 PM, Jermaine Ruan < > wrote: 

Good day Boss 

Just contacted the phone company and reported the issue to their netw=rk department. I will continue to follow 
up with them. 

=div>Regards 
Jruan 

On Thu, Aug 24, 2017 at 4:01 PM, ann rodriquez <an=rodriquez@yahoo.com 
<mailto:annrodriquez@yahoo.com» wrote: 

=div> 

DISCLAIMER: The information c=ntained in this e-mail may be privileged,confidential, and protected 
from d=sclosure. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified th=t any dissemination, distribution or 
duplication of this communication is s=rictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please=notify 
the sender immediately and delete all copies. 

=/div> 

<=iv dir="Itr"> On Thursday, August 24, 201= 3:38 PM, Jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com 
<mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

phones out 
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please note 

Th= information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be att=rney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intend=d only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Una=thorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part th=reof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received th=s 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-ma=l or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com>, and 
destroy this communicat=on and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rig=ts reserved 
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